
2026 Term Dates & 
School Holidays

Term 1 - Student school days
Monday 2 February to Thursday 2 April 2026

Term 2 - Student school days
 Wednesday 22 April to Friday 3 July 2026

Term 3 - Student school days
Tuesday 21 July to Friday 25 September 2026

Term 4 - Student school days
Tuesday 13 October to Thursday 17 December 2026

Staff only days in 2026
T1 Tuesday 27 January to Friday 30 January (4 days)
T2 Monday 20 April and Tuesday 21 April (2 days)
T3 Monday 20 July (1 day)
T4 Monday 12 October (1 day)

Autumn holiday (includes Easter)
Friday 3 April to Tuesday 21 April 2026

Winter holiday
Saturday 4 July to Monday 20 July 2026

Spring holiday
Saturday 26 September to Monday 12 October 2026

Summer 2026-2027 holiday
Friday 18 December 2026 to Tuesday 3 February 2027


